

Restoration of Abbas chowk madrasa (211)
to Kadir Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Manihari

DIVISION

Amdabad

SUB-DIVISION

572
16/10/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	16	12	21		
↓	Record-measurement				
N/W—	Restoration of Abbae				
	Chowk madana To				
	Kadur To				
Agency—	Dept.				
Authority:	E.E RWD manihari				
Dt. of entry:	— 16/12/24				
Item	Curt of embankment				
	1000m lead-etc				
	15	4.0	0.85		51.0m ³
	3	2.0	0.7		4.2m ³

2	2	1.5	0.7		2.10m ³
	28	3.75	0.7		73.50m ³
	42	3.75	0.8		126.0m ³
	10	1.0	0.7		7.0m ³
	10	3.0	0.85		25.50m ³
	10	2.5	0.85		
	15	2.5	0.85		31.28m ³
	5	2	0.7		7.0m ³
	15	3.5	0.7		36.75m ³
	Totality = 364.9m ³				
2	Providing brick bats				
	15	4	0.55		33.0m ³
	3	2.0	0.45		2.70m ³
	2	1.5	0.4		1.20m ³
	28	3.75	0.6		63.0m ³
	42	3.75	0.5		78.75m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		10	1.0	0.4	4.0m ³
		10	3.0	0.55	16.50m ³
		15	2.5	0.55	20.63m ³
		5	2.0	0.4	4.0m ³
		15	8.5	0.4	21.0
		Total qty:			244.78

3	Labour for Sand filling etc				
		15	4.0	0.45	27.0m ³
		3	2.0	0.3	1.80m ³
		2	1.5	0.3	0.9m ³
		15	2.5	0.45	16.875m ³
	No. of bag - Total =				1370.0m ³

4	Labour for driving nail				
		L	15 m		15 m
		1	3 m		03 m
		1	2 m		2 m

		1	15 m		15 m
		Total			35.0m ³
		length	3 x 4 + 1		468.0m ³

5	S/A / bampm. etc				
		3	3.5m		105m ³

~~7/12/21~~ ~~9/12/21~~ ~~16/12/21~~
 52 ~~Centre~~ ~~16/12/21~~
 AS.

Abstract of cost			
Item 1	Cost of embankment 1000m		
364.93 Cum	P-1		
@ 370.15 / Cum			= 135078.84
2 Providing bricks bale--			
244.78 Cum	P-1		
@ 1895.34 / Cum			= 463941.3
Labour for Sand fill			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1370.0 no.		P-2			
@37.34/each					=51155.80
4 Labour for doing					
468 m		P-2			
@51.05/m					=23891.40
5 S/F of bamboo 62--ch					
105 m		P-2			
@28.01/m					=2941.05
Total R =					677008.42
Add GST @12% R					81241.01
Add 2 Cess @0% R					6770.08
Add S. Rec @10% R					30929.68
Grand Total R					795949.00
16/12/21 16/12/21					